
Ashby Patron 2023
Trip to Rome

Three Romes in Three Days

9 - 12 May 2023

Colin Blackmore
Paul & Emma Williamson
Gill Ord
Graham Roos
Carole Ashby
Jeremy Blake

Thomas Ashby at Carsioli, c. 1901 - 1903



Programme
Ancient Rome with Professor Mary Beard

Tuesday 9 May

Villa Wolkonsky

17.00

17.30

18.30 - 20.30

21.00

22.30

Departure from the BSR to Villa Wolkonsky 

Arrive at the Villa for a short walk around the gardens with Robert 
Coates-Stephens

Mary Beard lecture “At home with the Roman Emperor” and 
reception

Ashby Patrons dinner at the Villa

Return to the BSR

Wednesday 10 May
Departure from the BSR

Visit to the Tempio di Antonino e Faustina at S. Lorenzo in Miranda 
and Nobile Collegio

Forum Walkabout: visit to House of Augustus, Criptoportico 
Neroniano, Aula Isiaca, Loggia Mattei, Rampa Domizianea, S. 
Lorenzo in Miranda & Palatine Hill

Lunch at Flavio al Velavevodetto

Visit to Centrale Montemartini

Return to the BSR

BSR tour with Professor Raphaële Mouren

Rinfresco with residents and award holders

BSR Dinner

8.30

9.00

10.15

12.45

15.00

17.00

17.30

18.30

19.30



Renaissance Rome with Professor Raphaële Mouren

Thursday 11 May

Villa Farnesina

9.30

10.00

13.00

14.30

15.30

17.00

18.00

Departure from the BSR 

Visit to the Biblioteca Corsiniana, Palazzo Corsini and Villa 
Farnesina

Lunch in Trastevere

Return to the BSR

English tea with artists and residents at the BSR terrace & 
informal discussion presenting their works

Meet with Professor Chris Whickam for Medieval prep talk

Day finished - Evening Open



Medieval Rome with Professor Chris Wickham

Friday 12 May

Basilica of Santa Prassede

8.45

9.15

13.00

14.30

16.30

17.00

Departure from the BSR 

Meeting in Piazza del Campidoglio & walking tour to include SS. 
Cosimo e Damiano, S. Clemente and S. Prassede

Lunch at La Matriciana

Transport to Campo dei Fiori and visit nearby: Ghetto, Casa dei 
Cresenzi, S. Maria in Trastevere

Aperitivo in Trastevere

The tour is finished!



Contacts

Karin Grundy - k.grundy@bsrome.it  +44 789 976 4229
Abigail Brundin - director@bsrome.it
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